COFFEE

a-k-—

Coffee HOT / ICED

TXYh=/
Americano HOT / ICED
IRTLyy TN
Single Shot Espresso
IRTLyY BTN
Double Shot Espresso

77

Café Latte HOT / ICED
VAT

Soy Latte HOT / ICED

Milk Choices

Y4 +50 F—y Iy
Soy Milk Oat Milk

TEA

T=NTLA

Earl Grey Tea HOT / ICED

PYRIVT4—

Jasmine Tea HOT / ICED

WARRTA4—w/7Lyia7i—y

Rooibos Tea w / Fresh Fruits

IVbETA—w [ NZ—

Mint Tea w / Honey

VFEVIVI N —ANART 4 —

Cinnamon Ginger Spice Tea

VATFXATA—

Soy Chai Tea

600

500

400

500

650

700

+50

600

600

750

750

630

750

BEER

HoRAEE—IL BEIRIL <84 >

Sapporo Draft Beer Black Label

YvRA FLITLERTA N BRESE <i8%>

Sapporo Premium White Shirohonoka

wmAar—L A

Kamakura Beer / Moon (Alto)

WAL —L T

Kamakura Beer / Flower (Brown Ale)

JyF7la—LeE—J

Non-Alcoholic Beer

WINE

FFATILTAVYHITITR

By the Glass - White

FFATLNTAY KR ITITR

By the Glass - Red

FFaTNTAY KL

Wine By the Bottle

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

=RFNTTZTNAITIL

Seasonal Crafted Cocktails

H=TvHr7uU7

Garden Sangria

HEETTvT4 - 7U—

Medicinal Bloody Mary

DA At A B b7

Whisky and Soda with Ginger

700

850

950

950

700

850 ~

850 ~

ask

880

850

900

900



BOTANICAL GIN and TONIC

—_

/\

Roku Gin
Yy IR FyoR

Six Dogs Blue Gin

=n%E CRED)

Kinobi Dry Gin (Kyoto)
MEA (BRES)

Japanese Gin Wabijin (Kagoshima)

#EH FHRID

The Japanese Craft Gin Koganei (Kanagawa)

FrnN—-TA b+ GERID

Number 8 Gin (Kanagawa)

WHISKEY and SODA

il 12Y

Yamazaki 12year Old Single Malt

B

Hakushu Single Malt

E sk

Miyagikyo Blended

=R Y—=H) IX+7 18Y
Chivas Regal Mizunara Cask Finish
A—H—Z 2=

Maker’s Mark

74 hR—2

White Horse

880

900

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,100

1,500

1,100

1,100

1,300

750

650

SPECIALTY DRINKS

AR=GY» 7 LEX—F
Sparkling Lemonade

NJRAAL R RSP0 Pv—T—)L

Housemade Dry Ginger Ale

SOFT DRINKS

HEYA 52—

Kamakura Cider

WAZYa—2 (BREE/ AL — R
Apple Juice (No added Sugar)

RESY2—2 (ERE/ R FL—FRT)

Grape Juice (No added Sugar)

Yr_LsY / 750ml

S.Pellegrino

SMOOTHIE

FHORL—Y —

Seasonal Smoothie Xask staff

SPECIAL TEA

N—774— "“HOLIDAY FOR DETOX”

Lemongrass / Chamomile / Spearmint / Rose Hip /
Apple Mint / Ginger / Lemon

N—774— "“PASSION FOR BEAUTY”

Lemongrass / Hibiscus / Rose / Rose Hip /
Damask Rose / Rose Petals / Stevia

N—77F4— "“SEASONAL BOUQUET”

Lemon Verbena / Chamomile / Rose /
Blue Mallow / Stevia

700

700

660

600

600

900

1,200

800

800

800



